Woodland
Cecilia Valley
New Highland
EHMS

GC Burkhead
North Middle
North Middle
North Park
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland

Heartland

Activity Account
PTO/PTA

Fund 22

Fund 22

PTO/PTA

PTO/PTA

School general fund
School general fund
Fund 22

PTO/PTA

PTO/PTA

PTO/PTA

PTO/PTA

Fund 22

PTO/PTA

PTO/PTA

PTO/PTA

Account Balance
approx. $19,000

$72,006.07

$11,123.43

17,500

5000

1300

1300

13922

18,000

18,000

18,000

18,000

12,000

18,000

18,000

18,000

Fundraising Activity
Candles for Christmas
Daddy/Daughter Dance
School spirit blanket
School Dance

Little Debbie sales
Kona Ice

Double Good Popcorn
DonorsChoose.org
Read A Thon

Holiday store
consessions

Spring Carnival
Yearbook

Mom to Mom Sale
Barnes and Noble

Valentine Grams

Projected profit

50,000+

$1,000
$530.00
$1,500.00
0

2000
250

2500

1000
1000

500
1000
2000
1000
1000

500

Sponsor
Rebecca Tabb/PTO

Alex Humphrey, Mallory £
Kristen Hand

PTSA

Dannya Mora

Kessinger

Kessinger

Sabrina Morgan

PTO officers

PTO

PTO

PTO

Amelia Nethery

PTO

PTO president

PTO officers

Purpose of fundraising activity

Raise funds for Playground updates
Raise money for BETA Club/Conventi
Raise ADHOC Funds - School

School Dance- charge to get in but it1
PBIS fundraiser

field trips

field trips

Raise funds for new playground

To obtain funds that will support the «
To obtain funds that will support the «
To obtain funds that will support the «
To obtain funds that will support the «
Obtain funds to support Fund 22 whe
To obtain funds that will support the
to raise funds to purchase library boo

to raise funds to support the general

Items to be sold:

Candle boxes

Entry to dance, purchase
Blankets

Tickets for entry

Snacks

Sno Cones

popcom

None

students will obtain pleds
various gift items for stu
candy, chips at school de
games and silent auctior
yearbooks

mothers of HES would dc
books

candy grams

Beneficiary of fundraising activ

All students
BETA CLUB
Staff / Students
PTSA

PBIS

n/a

n/a
Preschool-5th grade students
HES students
all HES students
Al HES students
AllHES students
All HES students
All HES students
all HES students

All HES students

Date(s) Scheduled:
11/1725-12/7/25
02/06/2026

January 19th - February 1
1/23/2026
February-March

TBD

TBD

Ongoing

March 2-6

Dec. and Feb

TBD

April 17

Second semester

TBD

Spring 2026

February

Name of adult supervisor at activity (chaperones,

Brandon Thompson

Alex Humphrey, Mallory Elmore, Brooke Gregory, Cz

Kristen Hand
Shelley Bracket, Brittany Nickell
Hal Bender

Kessinger

Kessinger

None

school staff during DEAR time
PTO officers

PTO officers and staff

PTO officers and staff

Amelia Nethery

HES mom

parent/PTO

PTO president

Athletic ful Is the corre

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

ail address of bookkeeper o offic
cindi.cote@hardin.kyschools.us
brooke.gregory@hardin.kyschools.us
michelle.presthus@hardin kyschools.us
kimberly.coates@hardin.kyschools.us
mary.conder@hardin.kyschools.us
esther.carr@hardin.kyschools.us
esther.carr@hardin.kyschools.us
laura.whelan@hardin.kyschools.us
whitney.flynn@hardin kyschools.us
whitney.flynn@hardin kyschools.us
whitney.flynn@hardin.kyschools.us
whitney.flynn@hardin.kyschools.us
whitney.flynn@hardin kyschools.us
whitney.flynn@hardin kyschools.us
whitney.flynn@hardin kyschools.us

whitney.flynn@hardin kyschools.us



http://DonorsChoose.org

