

School	Activity Account	Account Balance	Fundraising Activity	Projected profit	Sponsor	Purpose of fundraising activity:	Items to be sold:	Beneficiary of fundraising activity:	Date(s) Scheduled:	Name of adult supervisor at activity (chaperones, c	Athletic fur	Is the corre	Email address of bookkeeper or office manager.
Woodland	PTO/PTA	approx. \$19,000	Candles for Christmas	\$1,000	Rebecca Tabb/PTO	Raise funds for Playground updates	Candle boxes	All students	11/17/25-12/7/25	Brandon Thompson	No	No	cindi.cote@hardin.kyschools.us
Cecilia Valley	Fund 22	\$72,006.07	Daddy/Daughter Dance	\$530.00	Alex Humphrey, Mallory Elmore	Raise money for BETA Club/Conventi	Entry to dance, purchase	BETA CLUB	02/06/2026	Alex Humphrey, Mallory Elmore, Brooke Gregory, Ca	No	No	brooke.gregory@hardin.kyschools.us
New Highland	Fund 22	\$11,123.43	School spirit blanket	\$1,500.00	Kristen Hand	Raise ADHOC Funds - School	Blankets	Staff / Students	January 19th - February 1	Kristen Hand	No	No	michelle.presthus@hardin.kyschools.us
EHMS	PTO/PTA	17,500	School Dance	0	PTSA	School Dance- charge to get in but it is free	Tickets for entry	PTSA	1/23/2026	Shelley Bracket, Brittany Nickell	No	No	kimberly.coates@hardin.kyschools.us
GC Burkhead	PTO/PTA	5000	Little Debbie sales	2000	Danny Mora	PBIS fundraiser	Snacks	PBIS	February-March	Hal Bender	No	No	mary.conder@hardin.kyschools.us
North Middle	School general fund	1300	Kona Ice	250	Kessinger	field trips	Sno Cones	n/a	TBD	Kessinger	No	No	esther.carr@hardin.kyschools.us
North Middle	School general fund	1300	Double Good Popcorn	2500	Kessinger	field trips	popcorn	n/a	TBD	Kessinger	No	No	esther.carr@hardin.kyschools.us
North Park	Fund 22	13,922	DonorsChoose.org	50,000+	Sabrina Morgan	Raise funds for new playground	None	Preschool-5th grade students	Ongoing	None	No	No	laura.whelan@hardin.kyschools.us
Heartland	PTO/PTA	18,000	Read A Thon	1000	PTO officers	To obtain funds that will support the students	students will obtain pledges	HES students	March 2-6	school staff during DEAR time	No	No	whitney.flynn@hardin.kyschools.us
Heartland	PTO/PTA	18,000	Holiday store	1000	PTO	To obtain funds that will support the students	various gift items for stu	all HES students	Dec. and Feb	PTO officers	No	No	whitney.flynn@hardin.kyschools.us
Heartland	PTO/PTA	18,000	concessions	500	PTO	To obtain funds that will support the students	candy, chips at school da	All HES students	TBD	PTO officers and staff	No	No	whitney.flynn@hardin.kyschools.us
Heartland	PTO/PTA	18,000	Spring Carnival	1000	PTO	To obtain funds that will support the students	games and silent auction	All HES students	April 17	PTO officers and staff	No	No	whitney.flynn@hardin.kyschools.us
Heartland	Fund 22	12,000	Yearbook	2000	Amelia Nethery	Obtain funds to support Fund 22 whe	yearbooks	All HES students	Second semester	Amelia Nethery	No	No	whitney.flynn@hardin.kyschools.us
Heartland	PTO/PTA	18,000	Mom to Mom Sale	1000	PTO	To obtain funds that will support the mothers of HES would do	all HES students	TBD	HES mom	No	No	whitney.flynn@hardin.kyschools.us	
Heartland	PTO/PTA	18,000	Barnes and Noble	1000	PTO president	to raise funds to purchase library boo	books	All HES students	Spring 2026	parent/PTO	No	No	whitney.flynn@hardin.kyschools.us
Heartland	PTO/PTA	18,000	Valentine Grams	500	PTO officers	to raise funds to support the general	candy grams	All HES students	February	PTO president	No	No	whitney.flynn@hardin.kyschools.us